
Board of Directors
CHAIR
Nii Nunoo
KPMG
spegcschair@gmail.com

VICE CHAIR
Carlos Torres 
Royal Oaks Energy Services 
ctorres@roes.online

PAST CHAIR/ADVANCEMENT 
COMMITTEE
Simeon Eburi
Chevron
simeon.eburi@chevron.com

SECRETARY
Abhi (Abhinandan) Kohli
Shell
abhinandan.kohli@shell.com

TREASURER
Bill Davis 	
bdavis0819@gmail.com

VICE TREASURER
Swathika Jayakumar
Core Lab 	
swathika.jayakumar@corelab.com

Board Committee 
Chairs
COMMUNICATIONS
Alexsandra Martinez 
DeGolyer and MacNaughton
adinorah.martinez@gmail.com

EDUCATION
James Barry  
jbarry1970@gmail.com

PROGRAMS
Bharath Rajappa
ConocoPhillips
bharath.rajappa@conocophillips.com

VICE PROGRAMS
Manisha Bhardwaj
Halliburton 
manisha.bhardwaj@ 
halliburton.com

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS
Adonis Ichim
Tenaris	
adonis.ichim@gmail.com

DIRECTORS AT LARGE 
2020 – 2021
Sue Barth
suebarth@chevron.com

Thomas Shattuck 
twshattuck@gmail.com

Committee Chairs
CONTINUING EDUCATION
Patricia Carreras 
Independent Consultant
patricia.e.carreras@gmail.com

AWARDS BANQUET
Sally Ebrahimzadeh  
Triple Five Energy Resources
sallyz@t5energy.com

COMMUNITY SERVICES
Antonio Lazo
Chevron
antonio.lazo@chevron.com

ESP SYMPOSIUM 
Lissett Barrios
Shell - EP Americas
lissett.barrios@shell.com

GOLF CHAIR
Robin Smith
golf@spegcs.org

MEMBERSHIP
Lisa Li
Houston EP
yuli2008@comcast.net

MEMBERS IN TRANSITION 
(MIT) 
Yetunde Okediji 
yetunde.okediji@gmail.com

NEWSLETTER 
Sarah Sameei
Ryder Scott
editor@spegcs.org

SCHOLARSHIP 
Eric Robken
Ashland Global
erobken@ashlandinvest.com 

SPORTING CLAYS 
Prue Smith
BP
pruee.smith@bp.com

WEB TECHNOLOGY 
Lindsey Newsome
Newsome Marketing Group
lindseynewsome@gmail.com

CISH 
Misael Uribe
misaelub@yahoo.com

IN-CLASS STEM TUTORING 
Richard Murphy
stancal@windstream.net

DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION
Kehinde Ekweribe
Hess 
kekweribe@hess.com
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Study Group Chairs
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
Drew Limbacher
Vencer Energy 
andrewlimbacher@gmail.com

Thomas Belsha
Grenadier Energy
tbelsha@grenadierenergy.com

COMPLETIONS &  
PRODUCTION
Priyavrat Shukla
Schlumberger

COMPUTATIONAL FLUID 
DYNAMICS (CFD)
Madhusuden Agrawa
BP
madhusuden.agrawal@bp.com

DATA ANALYTICS
Babak Akbari

DIGITAL  
TRANSFORMATION 

DRILLING
Jesus Capo 
jesus.capo@gmail.com

GENERAL MEETING
Robert Saucedo
robertsaucedo@gmail.com

INNOVATE!
Elizabeth Cambre
elizabeth.cambre@tendeka.com

NORTHSIDE
Kelsey Ridpath
Southwestern Energy
kelsey_ridpath@swn.com

PERMIAN BASIN
Aaron Burton 
Unconventional Oil and Gas Training
waaronburton@uogtraining.com

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
Amit Patil
OneSubsea 
apatil14@onesubsea.slb.com

RESERVOIR
Raul Esquivel
Oxy
raul_esquivel@oxy.com

WESTSIDE
Derek Key
Core Lab
derek.key@corelab.com

Newsletter 
Committee
CHAIR
Sarah Sameei
Ryder Scott 
editor@spegcs.org

AD SALES
Kristen Washam
SPE 
kwasham@spe.org

BOARD LIAISON
Alexsandra Martinez 
DeGolyer and MacNaughton
adinorah.martinez@gmail.com

NEWSLETTER DESIGN
DesignGood
kristie@designgood.com

SPE-GCS Office
GULF COAST SECTION 
ADMINISTRATIVE 
ASSISTANT
Kristen Washam
kwasham@spe.org

HOURS & LOCATION
10777 Westheimer Rd. Ste 1075
Houston, TX 77042
Monday – Friday
8:30am to 5:00pm*
*Office is temporarily closed  

CONTACT
T 713 779 9595
F 713 779 4216
For comments, contribution or  
delivery problems, contact: 
spe-gcs@spe.org

Download the SPE-GCS Media 
Guide for more information
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*Discounts given for multi-month commitments

ADVERTISE 

WITH SPE-GCS
Reach over 14,000 viewers by 

advertising in Digital Connect 

Newsletter, the bi-monthly 

e-Newsletter or on the

spegcs.org homepage.*

DOWNLOAD THE 2020-2021

MEDIA GUIDE AND ADVERTISE

TODAY

Contact our Advertising Department

Gulf Coast Section

COMPREHENSIVE MEDIA GUIDE

*Discounts given for multi-month commitments

ADVERTISE 
WITH SPE-GCS

Reach over 14,000 viewers by advertising in Digital Connect Newsletter, the bi-monthly e-Newsletter or on thespegcs.org homepage.*
DOWNLOAD THE 2020-2021MEDIA GUIDE AND ADVERTISETODAY

Contact our Advertising Department
Gulf Coast Section

COMPREHENSIVE MEDIA GUIDE

Back to Table of Contents

https://www.spegcs.org/media-advertising/



